DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 122.36

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 139.84

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 15.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

DISCOUNT -122.36

TOTAL FREIGHT 902.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 162.36

GRAND TOTAL 1064.00
Rupees : One Thousand Sixty Four   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

CHENNAI PARRYS (CHPS)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. VF-1075 VALUE 22422.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.